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The only 100% Retail Corner of southeast Decatur, Illinois

SOUTHEAST DECATUR’S MOST PROVEN
RETAIL FOR OVER 45 YEARS
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COMING SOON
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Marina’s Spa

100% PROVEN RETAIL CORNER

45 years ago we pioneered Centre 
121 to take advantage of Southeast 
Decatur growing commercial and 
suburban markets and the growing 
bedroom community of Mount Zion. 

What was true then is even more  
clear today: while a portion of retail  
development occurred north of Decatur 
in Forsyth, Southeast Decatur  
continued to develop its own vibrant 
and reliable trade area, with the Mount 
Zion bedroom community becoming 
the most affluent in the market. 

At Centre 121 one you can surround 
yourself with the only 100 percent retail 
corner of Southeast Decatur -- with 
best of brand national retailers  
intersected by the regional arterials  
of US 36 and Illinois 121 and the  
Decatur Airport. 

Forty-five years later, Centre 121  
remains the first location in the  
retail epicenter of Southeast  
Decatur’s proven resilient and still 
growing retail market.© 2023. Cohen Development Company
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DECATUR, ILLINOIS -- DRIVETIME & RING AREA MAPS  

Member Since 1970

REGION  (60 Miles)

Population	 1,002,858
Median Age	 42.8
Average HH Income	 $ 99,252

 
TRADE AREA  (30 Miles)

Population	 190,071
Median Age	 44.0
Average HH Income	 $92,691
	

DECATUR METRO  (10  Miles)

Population	 95,799
Median Age	 44.3
Average HH Income	 $ 91,021  

*Scan/US 2023

       30 Minute Drivetime

Population	 106,268

Median Age	 43.9

Average HH Income	 $ 90,608

       20 Minute Drivetime

Population	 67,919

Median Age	 42,9

Average HH Income	 $ 82,779

       10 Minute Drivetime

Population	 16,312

Median Age	 46.8

Average HH Income	 $ 108.357

*Scan/US 2023

Mount Zion

Forsyth

2023  Drivetime Map
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Country Club
 of Decatur

Richland Community College

Progress City USA

Decatur Memorial Hospital

Decatur Indoor Sports Center

Decatur Central Business District

ADM Global Technology Center
Decatur Civic Center
Decatur Public Library
Decatur City O�ces

St Mary’s Hospital

Children’s Museum of Illinois

Decatur Yacht Club

S���� S���
C������ C���

Decatur Plaza

Fletcher Park Recreation Center

Mount Zion Convention Center

Spitler Woods State Park

Scovil Zoo
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DECATUR, ILLINOIS

 NATIONAL AND
 REGIONAL RETAIL 

CONCENTRATION 
AND DISTRIBUTION

MAP
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2023 Population Density 2023 Income Distribution

Population Density

Decatur Decatur

*Scan/US® 2023

2023           Extended

Demographics Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood
(8 Mi Radius)(8 Mi Radius) (5 Mi Radius) (3 Mi Radius)

AVG HH Income

MED HH Income

Home Ownership

College or greater

*Scan/US® 2023

2023 Extended

Demographics
Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood

(5 Mi Radius) (3 Mi Radius)

Population

Median Age

Workforce
Population

Income Distribution

Forsyth

Mt. Zion
Lake Decatur

Decatur
Country Club

Forsyth

Mt. Zion
Lake Decatur

Decatur
Country Club

86,868 44,520 19,733

43.8 44.1 47 .2

36,992 19,961 9,175

$86,930 $91,617 $111,021

$60,073 $63,712 $81,364

58.0% 58.1% 61.2%

55.6% 55.5% 60.5%

DECATUR, ILLINOIS -- DEMOGRAPHICS & MARKET ANALYSIS
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DEMOGRAPHIC COMPARISON -- FORSYTH TO SOUTHEAST DECATUR / MOUNT ZION 
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2023 Population Density 2023 Income Distribution

Population Density

Decatur Decatur

*Scan/US® 2023

2023           Extended
Demographics Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood

(8 Mi Radius) (8 Mi Radius)(5 Mi Radius) (3 Mi Radius)

AVG HH Income

MED HH Income

Home Ownership

College or greater

*Scan/US® 2023

2023 Extended
Demographics Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood

(3 Mi Radius)

Population

Median Age

Workforce
Population

Income Distribution

Forsyth

Mt. Zion
Lake Decatur

Decatur
Country Club

Forsyth

Mt. Zion
Lake Decatur

Decatur
Country Club

a

Extended
Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood

(5 Mi Radius) (3 Mi Radius)

Extended
Metro Neighborhood Neighborhood

(5 Mi Radius) (3 Mi Radius)

78,658 38,503 16,120

43.1 42.1 45.6

32,645 15,174 6,161

ForsythSoutheast Decatur / Mount Zion ForsythSoutheast Decatur / Mount Zion

(8 Mi Radius) (8 Mi Radius)(5 Mi Radius)

$85,288 $84,979 $114,897

$58,251 $57,182 $75,319

57.7% 58.0% 60.3%

55.7% 54.4% 65.1%

$86,930 $91,617 $111,021

$60,073 $63,712 $81,364

58.0% 58.1% 61.2%

55.6% 55.5% 60.5%

86,868 44,520 19,733

43.8 44.1 47.2

36,992 19,961 9,175
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NOTES
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS HAVE BEEN SHOWN FROM

PREVIOUS LEASE PLAN BY ARCHITECTURAL RESEARCH
AND DESIGN.

2. THE SITE PLAN, AS DEPICTED HEREIN, WILL RESULT IN A
DECREASE IN IMPERVIOUS AREA. CO
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LEASE SCHEDULE
LOCATION TENANT LEASE AREA

A FAMOUS WINE & SPIRITS 10,377 SQ.FT.
B AVAILABLE 2,500 SQ.FT.
C AVAILABLE 11,109 SQ.FT.
D DOLLAR TREE 32,157 SQ.FT.
F T-MOBILE 2,028 SQ.FT.
G1 MARINA'S SPA 1,573 SQ.FT.
G2 AVAILABLE 1,596 SQ.FT.
H MISS KIMMEES 2,002 SQ.FT.
I AVAILABLE 2,490 SQ.FT
J AVAILABLE 2,005 SQ.FT.
K & L DEL CARMEN’S PIZZA 3,002 SQ.FT.
M & N ROYAL INTERNATIONAL BUFFET 9,139 SQ.FT.
Q AVAILABLE 3,500 SQ.FT.
R&S PRIDE CLEANERS 3,494 SQ.FT.

GROSS LEASEABLE AREA 86,972SQ.FT.

PROPOSED TAKE 5 - LOT 2   1 ,676 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED SEVEN BREW - LOT 3 510 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED STARBUCKS (PENDING) - LOT 4 2,230 SQ.FT.

1. COUNTY LINE PLAZA - EXISTING PARKING DATA
BUILDING SQ. FT. - 86,972 SQ.FT.
PARKING SPACES -      351 SPACES
PARKING RATIO -      4.03 SPACES/1,000 S.F.

2. COUNTY LINE PLAZA - NOSE-IN PARKING WITH PROPOSED TAKE 5, 
SEVEN BREW AND SAMPLE OUTLOT 4.

EXISTING COUNTY LINE PLAZA - 86,972 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED TAKE 5 -   1,676 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED SEVEN BREW      510 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED STARBUCKS (PENDING)   2,225 SQ.FT.
TOTAL - 91,383 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING SPACES  - 286 SPACES
PARKING RATIO - 3.13 SPACES/1,000 S.F.

www.cohendevelopment.com 
( 3 0 9 )  6 7 1 - 1 0 0 0

LEASE PLAN

Member Since 1970

LEASE SCHEDULE
TENANT	 LEASE AREA	 LOCATION
		
FAMOUS WINE & SPIRITS	 10,377 SQ/FT	 A
AVAILABLE	 2,500 SQ/FT	 B
AVAILABLE	 11,109 SQ/FT	 C
DOLLAR TREE	 32,157 SQ/FT	 D
T-MOBILE	 2,028 SQ/FT	 F
MARINA’S SPA	 1,573 SQ/FT	 G-1
AVAILABLE	 1,596 SQ/FT	 G-2
MISS KIMMEES	 2,002 SQ/FT	 H
AVAILABLE	 2,490 SQ/FT	 I
VAPOR MAVEN	 2,005 SQ/FT	 J
DEL CARMEN’S PIZZA	 3,002SQ/FT	 K & L
ROYAL INTL. BUFFET	 9,139 SQ/FT	 M & N
AVAILABLE	 3,500 SQ/FT	 Q
PRIDE CLEANERS	 3,494 SQ/FT	 R & S
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     AVAILABLE

      Space B	 2,500 SQ/FT

		  25’ Frontage

      Space C	 11,109 SQ/FT

		  86’ Frontage

      Space G2	 1,596 SQ/FT

		  20’ Frontage

      Space I	 2,490 SQ/FT

		  25’ Frontage

      Space Q	 3,500 SQ/FT
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COMING SOON -- PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT  

COMING NEXT -- IN PROGRESS

Member Since 1970
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SCALE : 1"=40'

NOTES
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS HAVE BEEN SHOWN FROM

PREVIOUS LEASE PLAN BY ARCHITECTURAL RESEARCH
AND DESIGN.

2. THE SITE PLAN, AS DEPICTED HEREIN, WILL RESULT IN A
DECREASE IN IMPERVIOUS AREA. CO
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LEASE SCHEDULE
LOCATION TENANT LEASE AREA

A FAMOUS WINE & SPIRITS 10,377 SQ.FT.
B AVAILABLE 2,500 SQ.FT.
C AVAILABLE 11,109 SQ.FT.
D DOLLAR TREE 32,157 SQ.FT.
F PROPOSED T-MOBILE 2,028 SQ.FT.
G1 MARINA'S SPA 1,573 SQ.FT.
G2 AVAILABLE 1,596 SQ.FT.
H MISS KIMMEES 2,002 SQ.FT.
I AVAILABLE 2,490 SQ.FT
J AVAILABLE 2,005 SQ.FT.
K & L DEL CARMEN’S PIZZA 3,002 SQ.FT.
M & N ROYAL INTERNATIONAL BUFFET 9,139 SQ.FT.
Q AVAILABLE 3,500 SQ.FT.
R&S PRIDE CLEANERS 3,494 SQ.FT.

GROSS LEASEABLE AREA 86,972SQ.FT.

PROPOSED TAKE 5 - LOT 2                                                                  1 ,676 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED SEVEN BREW - LOT 3 510 SQ.FT.
SAMPLE - LOT 4 2,230 SQ.FT.

1. COUNTY LINE PLAZA - EXISTING PARKING DATA
BUILDING SQ. FT. - 86,972 SQ.FT.
PARKING SPACES -      351 SPACES
PARKING RATIO -      4.03 SPACES/1,000 S.F.

2. COUNTY LINE PLAZA - NOSE-IN PARKING WITH PROPOSED TAKE 5, 
SEVEN BREW AND SAMPLE OUTLOT 4.

EXISTING COUNTY LINE PLAZA - 86,972 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED TAKE 5 -   1,676 SQ.FT.
PROPOSED SEVEN BREW      510 SQ.FT.
SAMPLE OUTLOT 4   2,230 SQ.FT.
TOTAL - 91,388 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING SPACES  - 283 SPACES
PARKING RATIO - 3.10 SPACES/1,000 S.F.
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Development Team

Developer 				    Cohen Development Company
Les Cohen. lbc@cohendevelopment.com.  (309) 671-1000

Project Architect			   Architectural Research & Design
Chuck Fischer. cfischer@ard.com.  (309) 6730-9486

Project Design Team			   InVision Studios. www.invisionstudios.com
Architectural Research & Design

Cohen Development Company

Centre 121Centre 121Centre 121


